Pawnbroker, Creditor / Lender

° _ Rate Schedule
I ; ‘ Days Renew
LOAN End Date Redeem
Pledgor's Name  (Last Name First) 0-31 $7.00
JOLIE, ANGELINA Date Made LT-MAX008936
10/23/2019 11/23/2019 $19.00
Pledgor's Address (Residence) Time Made DATE DUE
123 STEVENS ROAD, ROOM 13, LAS VEGAS NV 89123 12:04 PM 2/23/2020 32-61 $7.00
Identification Type and Number Phone No. Date of Birth Height Weight Sex Race Hair Eyes 12/23/2019 s 19'00
SDFSDF MIL SDFSDF33 (222) 222-2221 1/30/1990 5'5" 123 Ibs. F WHT BLN BLK
- 62-92 $7.00
Pledgor does herein transfer and assign all his rights, title and interest in following described property to: AMOUNT FINANCED.
MAXIMUM PAWN o e et o g S 12.00 1/23/2020 $19.00
FINANCE CHARGE.
u i 93-123 10.00
314 FALSE PRETENSE WAY, LAS VEGAS NV 89123 T ol smount et $10.00 $
TOTAL OF PAYMENTS.
(702)253-7296 NN [  655 09 212312020 $2200
DESCRIPTION OF PLEDGED PROPERTY: You are giving a security interest in the below described property. Date Due. .
USED SUNGLASSES: GUCCI MODEL SUNGLASS GG1912, ITEM RETAINS ORIGINAL FACTORY SEAL AND ANNUAL PERCENTAGE o
SHOWS NO SIGNS OF HAVING BEEN OPENED. RATE, e costofyoureredt 250.00%
PAYMENT
scHEDULE 1@ 52200
PREPAYMENT: If you pay off early, you will not be
entitled to a refund of part of the finance charge.
Interest Charge  + Storage Fee = Finance Charge
$6.00 + S$400 = $10.00
Principal / Storage / Interest
Mailing Charge
See your contract document for any additional information concerning non-payment, default, and prepayment refunds or penalties. Lost Ticket Charge
ITEMIZATION OF THE AMOUNT FINANCED: Amount given to you directly $12.00 Brady Bil
Service Charge
| have read the reverse side before signing and agree to pay storage per month as noted above. ;‘;’ﬁ'?:‘,g:g;m
I hereby acknowledge receipt of my pledge and the amounts paid
b reds .
NOTICE: See Reverse Side | & "
X Signature of Person Receiving Items Listed Above
Signature of Pledgor E E Shop at www.buya.com
.buya.
F . Register online to view your loans

Pawnbroker, Creditor / Lender

Bravo Store Systems pwn:Gr-43 oH

2 Rate Schedule
I ; ‘ Days Renew
LOAN End Date Redeem
Pledgor's Name (Last Name First) 0_31 7'00
JOLIE, ANGELINA 187;7;8:9 LT-MAX008936 >
11/23/2019 $19.00
Pledgor's Address (Residence) Time Made DATE DUE
123 STEVENS ROAD, ROOM 13, LAS VEGAS NV 89123 12:04 PM 2/23/2020 32-61 $7.00
Identification Type and Number Phone No. Date of Birth Height Weight Sex Race Hair Eyes 12/2 3/2019 s 19 00
SDFSDF MIL SDFSDF33 (222) 222-2221 1/30/1990 5'5" | 123 Ibs. F WHT | BLN [ BLK -
- 62-92 $7.00
Pledgor does herein transfer and assign all his rights, title and interest in following described property to: ¢hMOUN'Ir I:IN?NdCED'd S 1 2 00
or it ended D you. . 1/23/2020 19.00
MAXIMUM PAWN e 123/ >
314 FALSE PRETENSE WAY, LAS VEGAS NV 89123 v $10.00 93-123 31000
(702) 253-7296 I e 2/23/2020 522.00

DESCRIPTION OF PLEDGED PROPERTY: You are giving a security interest in the below described property.

$22.00

Date Due.

USED SUNGLASSES: GUCCI MODEL SUNGLASS GG1912, ITEM RETAINS ORIGINAL FACTORY SEAL AND
SHOWS NO SIGNS OF HAVING BEEN OPENED.

ANNUAL PERCENTAGE
RATE. The cost of your credit
as a yearly rate.

250.00%

PAYMENT
scHepule 1@ 52200
PREPAYMENT: If you pay off early, you will not be

entitled to a refund of part of the finance charge.

Interest Charge ~ +

$6.00 +

Storage Fee =

$4.00 =

Finance Charge

$10.00

See your contract document for any additional information concerning non-payment, default, and prepayment refunds or penalties.

Principal / Storage / Interest

Mailing Charge

Lost Ticket Charge

ITEMIZATION OF THE AMOUNT FINANCED: Amount given to you directly $12.00

Brady Bill
Service Charge

| have read the reverse side before signing and agree to pay storage per month as noted above.

NOTICE: See Reverse Side

X

Signature of Pledgor

Total Amount
Paid To Redeem

1 hereby acknowledge receipt of my pledge and the amounts paid
above to redeem.

Signature of Person Receiving Items Listed Above




